
Suzanne McCray
Vice Provost for Enrollment Management & Dean of Admissions

575-4883	 smccray@uark.edu

Kathi Davidson  Chief of Staff for Enrollment Services

575-3771	 kmdavid@uark.edu

Lynn Goff  Budgets Manager

575-7530	 lynngoff@uark.edu

Vallee Salamon Administrative Support Supervisor

575-7260	 vsalamon@uark.edu

Holly Hernandez  Administrative Specialist II

718-2315	 hh183@uark.edu

Rhonda Roberson  Assistant Director of Admissions Operation

575-6782	 rrobers@uark.edu

Ashley Harris  Administrative Specialist III

575-6873	 aeh027@uark.edu

Wren Jenkins  Admissions Assistant II

575-5739	 wjasper@uark.edu

Connie Wallace  Admissions Assistant II

575-8720	 cxw055@uark.edu

Cheryl Barber  Admissions Assistant II

575-3718	 cebarber@uark.edu

Reilly Gibson Admissions Assistant II

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu 

Department Email: enroll@uark.edu

John J. Baltz  Senior Associate Director of Communications

575-4228	 jbaltz@uark.edu

Sydney Conley  Senior Assistant Director of Communications

502-8874	 sydneyc@uark.edu  

Paul Prewitt  Assistant Director of CRM Operations

XXX-XXXX	 pprewit@uark.edu

Adrianna Carter  Assistant Director of Communications

575-XXXX	 arc032@uark.edu 

Katie Swain  Webmaster of Enrollment Services

575-7946	 klmcwhir@uark.edu

Alex Shults  Digital Communications Specialist

718-1158	 as304@uark.edu 

Megan Lewis-Reed  Communications Operations Manager

575-2852	 mklewisr@uark.edu

Michael Coleman  Communications Assistant

575-6431	 michaelc@uark.edu

Requests: enrollment.uark.edu/about-us/staff-resources.php
Department Email: ascrcomm@uark.edu

Rafael Arciga Garcia  Assistant Dean for Admissions and Orientation

236-8182 	 rarciga@uark.edu

Noelle Chesser  Assistant Director for New Student Orientation & Recruitment

718-1479	 nmchesse@uark.edu

Callie Jackson  Coordinator for New Student Orientation & Recruitment

396-9751	 crj042@uark.edu

Department Email: nso@uark.edu
Department Phone: (479) 575-4200

Matt Hargis  Director of Recruitment

575-5242	 mhargis@uark.edu

Kristen Davidson  Tour Coordinator

575-6240	 kparnell@uark.edu

Amanda Hendrix  Assistant Tour Coordinator

575-4915	 arhendri@uark.edu

Holly Summers  Assistant Tour Coordinator

575-4915	 hesummer@uark.edu

Recruitment Email: uofa@uark.edu 
Campus Visit Email: visit@uark.edu 
Department Phone: (479) 575-5346
Toll Free Phone: (800) 377-8632

Brandon Miller  Associate Director of Enrollment Analytics 

575-XXXX	 bjm009@uark.edu 

LeAnn Suggs  Director of Information Systems for the Office of Admissions

575-6917	 lmsuggs@uark.edu

Ellie Scott  Computer Support Specialist

575-6417	 ellie@uark.edu 

Kim London  Systems Analyst

575-2643	 klondon@uark.edu 

Christopher Pryor  Systems Analyst

575-6431	 capryor@uark.edu

Max Rice  Computer Support Specialist

575-2919	 mrrice@uark.edu

Department Email: ascrit@uark.edu

Chad Cox  Senior Associate Director of Transfer Central

575-4150	 chadc@uark.edu 

Jon Swain  Admissions Counselor for NWACC/TAP

575-7022	 jcswain@uark.edu
Chad Cox  Senior Associate Director

575-4150	 chadc@uark.edu

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF CREDENTIAL EVALUATION UNIT - CEU

COMMUNICATIONS

ORIENTATION - NSO

CAMPUS VISITS & RECRUITMENT

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

TRANSITIONS ACADEMIC PROGRAM (TAP)

ADMISSIONS APPEALS

Wendy Stouffer	 Associate Vice Provost for Enrollment Services 
		  Assistant Dean of Admissions & Financial Aid

575-6870	 wstouff@uark.edu

Jeremy Burns
Associate Dean of Admissions for Communications and Information

575-7940	 jjburns@uark.edu

Quick Connect
Center for Educational Access
    Department Email: ada@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-3104 (Voice)
    Department Phone: 575-3646 (TDD)

Financial Aid Office
    Department Email: finaid@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-3806

Housing
    Department Email: housing@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-4687

Immunization Records
    Department Email: immu@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-7723

Registrar
    Department Email: registra@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-5451

Academic Scholarships
    Department Email: scholars@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-4464

Treasurer’s Office
    Department Email: treainfo@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-5651

Campus Visits
    Department Email: visit@uark.edu
    Department Phone: 575-6240
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May 2025

IN-STATE ADMISSIONS

OUT-OF-STATE ADMISSIONS

TRANSFER CENTRAL

1412 16

15

10

11

9

13

JENNIFER FOWLER
Senior Associate Director for National Recruitment
fowlerj@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 856-8918
Mongoose: (479) 244-2945 

9

CHAD COX
Senior Associate Director of Transfer Central
chadc@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-4150
Mongoose: (479) 935-9283 

NATT WATTHANAPHUTI
Senior Admissions Counselor
nw027@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-7286
Mongoose: (479) 269-3534

JON SWAIN
Admissions Counselor for NWACC/TAP
jcswain@uark.edu 
Office: (479) 575-7022
Mongoose: (479) 391-2867

ALEX MARDIAN
Admissions Counselor
apwillia@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-7357
Mongoose: (479) 551-5368

KENDRA BROWN
Admissions Counselor
klb053@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-6427
Mongoose: (479) 279-7901

13

CHARLES ROBINSON
Senior Admissions Counselor
cr075@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 502-5096
Mongoose: (479) 252-9678 

11

VERONICA ADAMS
Senior Admissions Counselor
vladams@uark.edu
Office: (479) 387-5932
Mongoose: (479) 346-4127

10

MALLOREE MURDOCK
Assistant Director of Arkansas Recruitment
mdmurdoc@uark.edu
Office: (479) 387-9278
Cell: (479) 387-6292
Mongoose: (479) 323-2648

1

JANELLE TUCKMANTEL
Admissions Counselor
jt111@uark.edu
Office: (479) 387-3792
Cell: (479) 966-7759
Mongoose: (479) 334-0402

3 EMILY HARTLE
Senior Admissions Counselor
ehartle@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 571-0742
Mongoose: (479) 309-1705 

7

RADEANNA GARCIA
Assistant Director of Arkansas Recruitment
rigarcia@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 502-2505
Mongoose: (479) 334-0887 

4
SAMANTHA JONES
Admissions Counselor
skj018@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-2250
Cell: (479) 466-6814
Mongoose: (479) 342-4651

8

Recruiter Contacts & Regions

MEGAN GARLAND
Associate Director of Arkansas Recruitment
megang@uark.edu
Office: (479) 718-1312 
Cell: (479) 595-9405
Mongoose: (479) 244-2826 
Fayetteville High School & all Haas Halls

HILIARY RODGERS
Admissions Counselor & 
Communications Specialist for  
Rural Students
STARS (Small Towns & Rural Students)
hdviguet@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-4693
Cell: (479) 502-2110

ALLIE TAYLOR
Admissions Counselor
alt046@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 530-8319 
Mongoose: (479) 322-3770 
Including Bowie County in Texas

5

ERIN ANDERS
Admissions Counselor
ea047@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-6261 
Mongoose: (479) 341-5032 

6

KASEY SCHROEDER
Admissions Counselor
kas062@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-5409
Mongoose: (479) 309-3643

15

APRIL BAUER
Admissions Counselor
ab372@uark.edu
Cell: (479) 799-7156
Mongoose: (479) 446-6032

16SARA WOOD
Senior Admissions Counselor
sjw026@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-6786 
Mongoose: (479) 244-2959 

12

SHELBY REDETZKE
Admissions Counselor
slredetz@uark.edu
Office: (479) 387-9282
Mongoose: (479) 346-4556

14

1

2

4

5

7

6

3

8

VACANT
Senior Admissions Counselor
XXXX@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-XXXX
Cell: (479) 200-6819
Mongoose: (479) 789-9182

2

ADDITIONAL RECRUITMENT

MATT HARGIS
Director of Recruitment
mhargis@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-5242
Mongoose: (479) 777-2933

DOROTHY SPECTOR BELL
Honors College - Admissions Counselor 
National Merit Scholars
despecto@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-5343 
Cell: (479) 252-9596

KAYLA TWYFORD
College of Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences - Admissions Counselor
kgussy@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-5998

HUNTER GIBSON
Coordinator of Student Recruitment for the  
Fulbright College of Arts & Sciences
hg056@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-4642 

CHARLEE HOLLAND
College of Education & Health Professions - Admissions Counselor
charleeh@uark.edu
Office: (479) 718-1130

KATIE GRIFFITH
College of Business - Undergraduate Recruitment
katieg@walton.uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-4622 

MIRIAM PHWANDAPHWANDA
College of Engineering - Coordinator for Student Recruitment, 
Outreach, and Summer Programs
mfphwand@uark.edu
Office: (479) 387-3805

CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON
College of Engineering - Assistant Director for  
Transfer Recruitment
carobins@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-4516

SARAH HAUGHT
School of Architecture & Design - Admissions Counselor
sh239@uark.edu
Office: (479) 575-2640

BRETT REINERT
Online Programs - Admissions Counselor
breinert@uark.edu 
Office: (479) 575-4039
Cell: (479) 313-9234
Mongoose: (479) 346-4165



Gina Daugherty  	 Director of Curriculum Management and Workday Student
		  Academic Foundations Lead

575-5454	 gdaugher@uark.edu

Stephanie Mallicote  Schedule of Classes Coordinator

575-4762	 sgmallic@uark.edu

VACANT  Course Inventory Coordinator

XXX-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu 

Amanda Corbell  Admin. Support Supervisor

575-2233	 ac087@uark.edu

Penny Borgerding  Registrar’s Assistant

387-9295	 pennyb@uark.edu

Mike Harris  Administrative Analyst

575-2513	 msharris@uark.edu

Tosha Russell  Administrative Support Supervisor

575-8406	 tlrussel@uark.edu

Becky Haney  Registrar’s Assistant

575-5455	 rahaney@uark.edu

VACANT  Administrative Support Supervisor

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

VACANT  Administrative Analyst

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

Penny Lukassen  Registrar’s Assistant

575-8684	 lukassen@uark.edu

Lanita McFarland  Registrar’s Assistant

575-6906	 lrmcfarl@uark.edu

Margaret Palmer  Registrar’s Assistant

718-1150	 mtpalmer@uark.edu

VACANT  Administrative Support Supervisor

XXX-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

VACANT  Administrative Specialist II

XXX-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

VACANT  Administrative Specialist II

XXX-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

Nick Daehn  Director of Project Development

575-6634	 ndaehn@uark.edu 

Juana Gilstrap  	 Project Specialist

575-6909	 jgilstra@uark.edu

Gary McDonald  Systems Analyst

575-4609	 gxm04@uark.edu

Jean Mitchell  	 Classroom Scheduling Coordinator and 
		  Workday Student Specialist

575-3572	 jem03@uark.edu

Michael Hooper Administrative Analyst

575-3695	 mkhooper@uark.edu

Adrienne Ransom  Registrars Assistant

575-3694	 awransom@uark.edu
Jennifer Glisson  Assistant Registrar

575-5843	 jglisso@uark.edu

Lanita McFarland  Registrar’s Assistant

575-6906	 lrmcfarl@uark.edu

Penny Lukassen  Registrar’s Assistant

575-8684	 lukassen@uark.edu

Angela Steadman  Administrative Specialist II

575-5388	 steadman@uark.edu

Keenan Allen  Director of Registration & Reporting

575-4234	 allenk@uark.edu

Jennifer Glisson  Assistant Registrar

575-5843  	 jglisso@uark.edu

VACANT  Associate Registrar

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

Angela Steadman Administrative Specialist II

575-5388	 steadman@uark.edu

VACANT  Computer Support Specialist

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT STUDENT RECORDS

CLASSROOM SCHEDULING

REGISTRATION AND REPORTING

Gary Gunderman	 Registrar

575-4652	 ggunderm@uark.edu
Robin Carr	 Director of Student Records and Student Records Lead  
		  for Workday Student

575-6250	 rcarr@uark.edu

Department Email: registra@uark.edu
Department Phone: 575-5451

Dave Dawson 	 Sr. Associate Vice Provost for Enrollment Management and 	
 
		  Director of Workday Student

575-5057	 daved@uark.edu

Laura Anne Tilley-Stagni  Change Management Lead for Workday Student

575-2466	 latilley@uark.edu

Leigh Ann Marshall  Change Management Specialist

575-6607	 lamarsh@uark.edu

Alyssa Frager  Change Management Specialist

575-XXXX	 afrager@uark.edu

Terry McDowell  UAConnect Associate Dir. & Workday Student Technical Lead

575-3024	 tmcdowe@uark.edu

Tyler Carr  Training & Change Manager

575-5384	 tlcarr@uark.edu

May 2025Office of the Registrar

Workday Student
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DEGREE AUDIT PROGRAMMING

HUNT HALL REGISTRATION STAFF



Austin Sturdivant  Information Technology

575-5972	 asturdiv@uark.edu

L.J. Estorninos   Computer Support Specialist

575-3806	 leojohne@uark.edu

Justin Price  Computer Support Technician

575-3806	 jrp043@uark.edu

Chris Hottinger  Assistant Director of Financial Aid

575-3281	 chottin@uark.edu

Preston Anderson  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 prestona@uark.edu

Chelsea Shoemaker  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 csmythe@uark.edu

Allyn Jordon  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 ajordan@uark.edu

Jillian Phillips  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 jxs036@uark.edu

Sam Qiu  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 samqiu@uark.edu

Tim Spencer  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 js211@uark.edu

Allyn Jordon Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 XXXX@uark.edu

Tabitha Fishinghawk  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 tf032@uark.edu

Metta Smith  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 mes001@uark.edu

Catherine Merlos  Financial Aid Analyst

575-3806	 cm466@uark.edu

Chris Jacob Scholarship & Financial Aid Analyst - Law

575-3806	 cjjacob@uark.edu

Rachel Dennis  Scholarship & Financial Aid Counselor - Engineering

575-3806	 rd035@uark.edu

Financial Aid Email: finaid@uark.edu
Department Phone: 575-3806

FINANCIAL AID COUNSELING

Erin Wooldridge  Office Manager &Federal Work Study

575-2430	 ewooldri@uark.edu

Yein Flener  Admin. Specialist III

575-3806	 fchin@uark.edu

Taylor Bell  Admin. Specialist II

575-3806	 tbb002@uark.edu

DOCUMENT SCANNING

Allyn Jordon  Program Coordinator for Verification

575-3806	 ajordan@uark.edu

Heather Logsdon  Verification Specialist

575-3806	 hlogsdon@uark.edu

VACANT  Verification Specialist

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

Maggie Roberson  Financial Aid Professional I

575-3806	 mer024@uark.edu

Carissa Walker  Verification Assistant

575-3806	 cnporter@uark.edu

Billie Jean Ray  Verification Assistant

575-3806	 br051@uark.edu

VERIFICATION
Pam Bowers  Assistant Dir. of Academic Scholarships

575-6863	 pbowers@uark.edu

Marcia Taunton  Scholarship Support Administrator

575-4464	 mtaunton@uark.edu

Courtney Lester  Scholarship Finance Manager

575-4464	 cl075@uark.edu

Erica Hampton  HEI Program Coordinator

575-3806	 eh066@uark.edu

Jesus Avila Rojas  HEI Program Coordinator

718-3914	 javilaro@uark.edu 

Eric Miller  Financial Aid Literacy Counselor

575-4696	 em069@uark.edu

Department Email: scholars@uark.edu
Department Phone: 575-4464

ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIPS

Emily Patterson  Assistant Dir. of Compliance

575-XXXX	 epatters@uark.edu

Sam Nancarrow  Call Center Coordinator

575-7609	 samn@uark.edu

Brad Hendrickson  Call Center Specialist

575-3806	 bh208@uark.edu

VACANT  Receptionist

575-XXXX	 XXXX@uark.edu

FINANCIAL AID COMMUNICATIONS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Wendy Stouffer	 Associate Vice Provost for Enrollment Services 
		  Assistant Dean of Admissions & Financial Aid

575-6870	 wstouff@uark.edu

Denise Burford
Associate Director of Financial Aid and Academic Scholarships

575-6965	 dburford@uark.edu

Phillip Blevins
Director of Financial Aid & Academic Scholarships and Workday Student Financial Lead

575-7330	 pblevin@uark.edu

Suzanne McCray  	 Vice Provost for Enrollment and Dean of Admissions and 
		  Nationally Competitive Awards

575-4883	 smccray@uark.edu

Emily Voight  Senior Associate Director, Office of Nationally Competitive Awards

575-8673	 evoight@uark.edu
Matt Halbert  Assistant Director, Office of Nationally Competitive Awards

575-3652	 mh171@uark.edu

Robert Ellis  Assistant Director, Office of Nationally Competitive Awards

575-9233	 rce002@uark.edu

May 2025Office of Financial Aid and Academic Scholarships

Office of Nationally Competitive Awards - ONCAA
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